2019 SCRS TAIWAN AMBASSADOR SYMPOSIUM

Website: https://www.cmuhctc.tw/activity-page/1/166

Location: AARBEE (RIEHPERAREEE 15-2 5%)

@BS.‘ Qur Co;r1n"|unity.

-,
Society for Clinical Research Sites

Date: 2019 £7 B 21 BH(H)

Time: 09:00-18:00

Time
09:00-
09:30

09:30-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
15:15

15:15 -
16:15

16:15 -
17:30

17:30 -
17:50

17:50 -
18:00

Session

Welcome and Opening Remarks -
Introduction to SCRS Site Landscape

Regulatory Aspects for Commercial
and Academic Clinical Trials

Trends in the Globalization of Clinical
Trials

A Site's Best Strategy for Attracting
New Studies

Partnering For Success: Strategies
To Help Sponsors and CROs Build
Strong Partnerships with Clinical
Research Sites

Innovative Methods for Oncology
Patient Recruitment Success

Driving Clinical Transformation
through Next-Generation Data
Integration and Analytic
Technologies

Future of Global Trials

Closing Remark

Facilitator / Speaker

Registration

Chung Y. Hsu (FF £ ),
Professor, Principle
Investigator of Clinical Trial
Center, China Medical
University Hospital

Group Photo & Networking Break

Chia-Chi Lin (XX 75), Director
of Phase | Center, Department
of Oncology, National Taiwan
University Hospital

Lunch

Chao-Hua Chiu (ERRBZE), Chief,
Division of Thoracic Oncology,
Department of Chest
Medicine, Taipei Veterans
General Hospital

Yung-Chang Lin (%X &),
Director, Clinical Trial Center,
Linkou Chang Gung Memorial
Hospital

Networking Break

Chia-Jui Yen (B8 Z}), Deputy
Director, Clinical Trial Center,
National Cheng Kung
University Hospital

Shyh-Shin Chiou (BBt fiR),
Director, General Clinical
Research Center, Kaohsiung
Medical University Chung-Ho
Memorial Hospital

Dan Milam, Vice President,
Global Engagement, SCRS

Chung Y. Hsu, Professor, China
Medical University Hospital

Speaker

Dan Milam, Vice President, Global
Engagement, SCRS

Churn-Shiouh Gau (B #13%), Chief
Executive Director, Center for Drug
Evaluation

- Andrea Chen, Development Unit
Head, Novartis

- Siew Lee Goh, Director, Site &
Patient Access, Syneos Health

- Keris Huang, Clinical Research
Director, MSD Taiwan & Hong Kong

- Jimmy Yu, Country MGR, Global
Site Intelligence and
Activation(SI&A), PPD

- Susane Pai, Director of Clinical Site
Management, Pfizer

- Mandy Yang, Manager, Oncology &
Hematology BU, Clinical
Operations, Syneos Health

- Nicole Liu, Country Head, Country
Clinical Operations, Roche

- Luis Segovia Sordo, Clinical
Feasibility and APAC Head of Site
Alliances, PAREXEL

- Steve Lethbridge, Senior Vice
President, Global Data Networks at
TriNetX, Inc.

- Tina Sun, TransCelerate Taiwan
Country Lead

- Adam H. Cohen, Director of Clinical
Operations-Strategic, Solutions
PRA Health Sciences

Gina Tsai, Regional Medical Advisor,
Clinical Study Unit Asia Pacific, Sanofi

Dan Milam, Vice President, Global
Engagement, SCRS


https://www.cmuhctc.tw/activity-page/1/166




	Agenda

