2019 SCRS TAIWAN AMBASSADOR SYMPOSIUM

Website: https://www.cmuhctc.tw/activity-page/1/166

Location: 台大景福會館 (台北市中正區公園路 15-2 號)

Date: 2019年7月21日(日)

Time: 09:00-18:00



Agenda

Time	Session	Facilitator / Speaker	Speaker
09:00- 09:30	Registration		
09:30- 10:00	Welcome and Opening Remarks - Introduction to SCRS Site Landscape	Chung Y. Hsu (許重義), Professor, Principle Investigator of Clinical Trial Center, China Medical University Hospital	Dan Milam, Vice President, Global Engagement, SCRS
10:00- 10:30	Regulatory Aspects for Commercial and Academic Clinical Trials		Churn-Shiouh Gau (高純琇), Chief Executive Director, Center for Drug Evaluation
10:30- 11:00	Group Photo & Networking Break		
11:00- 12:00	Trends in the Globalization of Clinical Trials	Chia-Chi Lin (林家齊), Director of Phase I Center, Department of Oncology, National Taiwan University Hospital	 Andrea Chen, Development Unit Head, Novartis Siew Lee Goh, Director, Site & Patient Access, Syneos Health
12:00- 13:00	Lunch		
13:00- 14:00	A Site's Best Strategy for Attracting New Studies	Chao-Hua Chiu (邱昭華), Chief, Division of Thoracic Oncology, Department of Chest Medicine, Taipei Veterans General Hospital	 Keris Huang, Clinical Research Director, MSD Taiwan & Hong Kong Jimmy Yu, Country MGR, Global Site Intelligence and Activation(SI&A), PPD
14:00- 15:00	Partnering For Success: Strategies To Help Sponsors and CROs Build Strong Partnerships with Clinical Research Sites	Yung-Chang Lin (林永昌), Director, Clinical Trial Center, Linkou Chang Gung Memorial Hospital	 Susane Pai, Director of Clinical Site Management, Pfizer Mandy Yang, Manager, Oncology & Hematology BU, Clinical Operations, Syneos Health
15:00- 15:15	Networking Break		
15:15 - 16:15	Innovative Methods for Oncology Patient Recruitment Success	Chia-Jui Yen (顏家瑞), Deputy Director, Clinical Trial Center, National Cheng Kung University Hospital	 Nicole Liu, Country Head, Country Clinical Operations, Roche Luis Segovia Sordo, Clinical Feasibility and APAC Head of Site Alliances, PAREXEL
16:15 - 17:30	Driving Clinical Transformation through Next-Generation Data Integration and Analytic Technologies	Shyh-Shin Chiou (邱世欣), Director, General Clinical Research Center, Kaohsiung Medical University Chung-Ho Memorial Hospital	 Steve Lethbridge, Senior Vice President, Global Data Networks at TriNetX, Inc. Tina Sun, TransCelerate Taiwan Country Lead Adam H. Cohen, Director of Clinical Operations – Strategic, Solutions PRA Health Sciences
17:30 - 17:50	Future of Global Trials	Dan Milam, Vice President, Global Engagement, SCRS	Gina Tsai, Regional Medical Advisor, Clinical Study Unit Asia Pacific, Sanofi
17:50 - 18:00	Closing Remark	Chung Y. Hsu, Professor, China Medical University Hospital	Dan Milam, Vice President, Global Engagement, SCRS

